Classificaciéd

Lloc de celebracié
Data
Classe de la prova

Distancia

Cls Dor
1 55
2 9
3 137
4 69
5 118
6 31
7 351
8 56
9 3
10 21
11 15
12 61
13 284
14 22
15 45
16 17
17 51
18 44
19 39
20 129
21 34
22 48
23 54
24 38
25 52
26 30
27 248
28 251
29 11
30 33
31 64
32 82
33 12
34 181
35 98
36 293
37 121
38 42
39 60
40 294
41 277
42 117
43 70
44 281
45 249
46 4
47 8
48 344
49 119
50 105
51 390
52 73
53 76
54 346
55 68
56 66
57 26
58 216

: NAVAS
01/06/14
CE2

112

Cognom,Nom

FONT, Joan
VALLS,ADRIA
ASTALS,Cristian
RAYA,Oriol
ZURITA,Francesc
SOLER, Jordi
GRAUS,JOSE ALEJANDRO
BETALU, Josep
SORIANO, Genis
GONZALEZ ,Juan De Dio
CAYUELA ,MARC
VILANOVA,6 Marc
MARTINEZ,Alejandro
GONZALEZ,José Antoni
IGLESIAS,OSCAR
ARMILLAS, GERARD
VARGAS,Jacint
RUBI,ALAN
MERINO,ADRIAN
PEREZ , ISIDORO
COLOME,Oriol
ITURAT,Victor
FANDOS, Ignacio
ESCOLANO, ORIOL
GOMEZ , DAVID

MARTINEZ ,MIQUEL
LOPEZ ,Alejandro
FORTUNY,Guillem
ESPUNY, Francesc Xavi
CANTENYS,Albert
GARCIA,Francisco
CALMAESTRA ,DAVID
HERNANDEZ ,ALEIX
LLAURADO,David
ARNAU,Josep Maria
ABARDIA,RAUL
Clermont,Jordi
GUERRERO,Adria
MASFERRER ,Arnau
GARCIA, Xavier
PRESTAMO, Jose Antoni
BADIA,Joaquim
GIRONES, Josep
OLIVELLA, Jorge
DELGADO, CARLOS
SENDROS, LLIBERT
VIDAL DEL,FRANCESC X
SASTRE , JORDI
AYMERICH,Josep M*
CANELLAS ,Bernat
LUCIANO, Juan
GALCERAN,MIQUEL
VINIEGRA,OSCAR
COMULADA , RAMON
HINOJOSA,Jonatan
MOLTO, PAU
VIDAL,Andreu
SIGLER,Boris

5.e CRITERIUM DE NAVAS

ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SENIO
SENIO
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
SENIO
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SENIO

/ Elites/Sub23 Criteriums / Escalada
Kms - Promig

37.64 Kms/h.
Publicitat

CKT-UAM MONTON

COLUER BICYCLES

COLUER BICYCLES
CONTROLPACK
ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT

BICIS ESTEVE

LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
CKT-UAM MONTON

COLUER BICYCLES
ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI
COLUER BICYCLES

CKT-UAM MONTON

MEGABICI

INVERSE-SERMAN PORT

BICIS ESTEVE

COLUER BICYCLES

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

CKT UAM MONTON

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

CKT UAM MONTON

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

MEGABICI

LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
COLUER BICYCLES

ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU

CKT UAM MONTON
SPECIALIZED-FUNDACION ALB
COLUER BICYCLES

LIZARRAN REUS

LIZARTE

TRISKEL BIKES SALLENT CLU
PLATJA D ARO. CLUB CICLIS
BICIS ESTEVE

CKT-UAM MONTON

TRISKEL BIKES SALLENT CLU
MUNT BIKES

CONTROLPACK

PLA DE L ESTANY. C.C.
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
COLUER BICYCLES

COLUER BICYCLES

TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
GALVESPORT-PINARELLO
ODENA-TOMAS BELLES

NO LIMITS CLUB ESPORTIU C
AMBIKES

PROBIKE CLUB
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
CONTROLPACK

BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT

MUNT BIKES

Diferencia

[y
CONNOUOULLULLLLOLULOLULOLLOUOLOUOOOLOLLULOLLOUOLOLO OO OO _EWLWWLWWLWWLWWWLWWLWWLWLBWWLWWWLWWWWER

el ol el
WNhNOo

:03
:03
148
:48
148
:48
148
:48
148
:48
148
:48
148
:51
:53
:53
:53
:06
:29
:31
:35
:35
:35
:35
:35
:35
: 38
:38

: 38
:39
:39
:39
:39

:39
:40
140
:40
:40
141
141
:41
141
142
147
:51
:52
:56
:03
:04
:58
:31
147
:10
:32
:38

min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

50
1
14
172
386
217
97
223
6
209
252

LOPEZ ,ISMAEL
GIRONES, Francesc
MUNOZ ,Marc
GARCIA,ADRIA
MESTRES ,Miquel
QUINTAS, CARLOS
ULLOA,Alex
GIL,Marc

ANEAS ,David
CALLS,Ignasi
VARGAS ,DAVID

Corredors classificats : 69

181
60
117
70

119
105
73
76
68
66
26
1

6

3
15
45
17
51
44
52
11
82
12
98

121
42

8 VIDAL DEL,FRANCESC X

50
14

FONT, Joan
VALLS,ADRIA
SOLER, Jordi
BETALU, Josep

GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio

VILANOVA K Marc

GONZALEZ,José Antoni

MERINO,ADRIAN
PEREZ, ISIDORO
COLOME,Oriol
ITURAT,Victor
FANDOS, Ignacio
ESCOLANO,ORIOL
MARTINEZ ,MIQUEL
CANTENYS,Albert
GARCIA, Francisco
LLAURADO,David
MASFERRER,Arnau
BADIA,Joaquim
GIRONES, Josep
SENDROS, LLIBERT
AYMERICH, Josep M*®
CANELLAS,Bernat
GALCERAN,MIQUEL
VINIEGRA,6 OSCAR
HINOJOSA,Jonatan
MOLTO, PAU
VIDAL,Andreu
GIRONES , Francesc
ANEAS,David

ASTALS,Cristian
RAYA,Oriol
ZURITA,Francesc
SORIANO, Genis
CAYUELA ,MARC
IGLESIAS,OSCAR
ARMILLAS , GERARD
VARGAS,Jacint
RUBI ,ALAN
GOMEZ , DAVID

ESPUNY, Francesc Xavi

CALMAESTRA ,DAVID
HERNANDEZ ,ALEIX
ARNAU, Josep Maria
Clermont,Jordi
GUERRERO,Adria

LOPEZ, ISMAEL
MUNOZ ,Marc

SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
SENIO
SUB23
SENIO
ELITE
SENIO
MA-30

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23

BICIS ESTEVE

COLUER BICYCLES

COLUER BICYCLES
RESTAURANT CERVELLO
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
CONTROLPACK

VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
COLUER BICYCLES
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
ZONA BICI

CKT-UAM MONTON
COLUER BICYCLES
BICIS ESTEVE

CKT-UAM MONTON
ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI
CKT-UAM MONTON
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
BICIS ESTEVE

CKT UAM MONTON

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

CKT UAM MONTON

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU
CKT UAM MONTON
LIZARRAN REUS
CKT-UAM MONTON
CONTROLPACK

PLA DE L ESTANY. C.C.
COLUER BICYCLES
GALVESPORT-PINARELLO
ODENA-TOMAS BELLES

AMBIKES
PROBIKE CLUB
CONTROLPACK

BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
COLUER BICYCLES

COLUER BICYCLES

COLUER BICYCLES
CONTROLPACK
ZIRAUNA-INFISPORT

COLUER BICYCLES

COLUER BICYCLES

BICIS ESTEVE

COLUER BICYCLES

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

COLUER BICYCLES
SPECIALIZED-FUNDACION ALB
COLUER BICYCLES

LIZARTE

PLATJA D ARO. CLUB CICLIS
BICIS ESTEVE

COLUER BICYCLES

BICIS ESTEVE

COLUER BICYCLES

02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

59:
59:
:34
01:
05:
05:
05:
05:
:05:
03:
03:

14

12
14

36
06
08
08
18
48

:04
25:

24

Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts

PFRRPRPRRPRRBRERRBERRBRBER

:03
:48
148
:48
148
:48
:06
:29
:31
:35
:35
:35
:35
:38
:38
:39
:40
141
141
142
:52
:56
:04
:58
147
:10
:32
1 Vts
1 Vts
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MNNOOLIUUUUUUUUUUUUOUOOBWWWWWER

:45
:45
: 45
:45
148
:50
:50
:50
:32
:35
:36
:36
:36
:36
: 37
144
1 Vts
1 Vts
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min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.

min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.



20
21

Classificacié de
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Classificacié de

172 GARCIA,ADRIA
97 ULLOA,Alex

: Master30

GRAUS, JOSE ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ ,Alejandro
ABARDIA,RAUL

GARCIA, Xavier
PRESTAMO, Jose Antoni
OLIVELLA,6 Jorge
SASTRE , JORDI
LUCIANO, Juan
COMULADA , RAMON
MESTRES ,Miquel
VARGAS ,DAVID

Seniors

LOPEZ ,Alejandro
FORTUNY,Guillem
DELGADO, CARLOS
SIGLER,Boris
QUINTAS,CARLOS
GIL,Marc
CALLS,Ignasi

Classificacié per equips

Classificacié de

Classificacié de

COLUER BICYCLES

CKT-UAM MONTON

BICIS ESTEVE

LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
CONTROLPACK

: Muntanya

ASTALS,Cristian
FONT, Joan

9 VALLS,ADRIA
MERINO,ADRIAN
VILANOVA,6 Marc

: Metes Volants
55 FONT, Joan

9 VALLS,ADRIA
137 ASTALS,Cristian

RESTAURANT CERVELLO
CONTROLPACK

LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
MEGABICI

TRISKEL BIKES SALLENT CLU
TRISKEL BIKES SALLENT CLU
MUNT BIKES

PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
NO LIMITS CLUB ESPORTIU C
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
ZONA BICI

MEGABICI

LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
MUNT BIKES
MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM

01:27

03:09 a 1:42
:07:05 a 5:38
:10:38 a 9:11
15:41 a 14:14
15:49 a 14:22

COLUER BICYCLES
CKT-UAM MONTON
COLUER BICYCLES
BICIS ESTEVE

CKT-UAM MONTON

CKT-UAM MONTON
COLUER BICYCLES
COLUER BICYCLES

1 Vts
1 Vts

:51
:52
:52
:53
:03
:15
143
1 Vts
1 Vts

OWN KRR KRR



